THE DATASHEET OF
TPA1882-VR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rev.A.5 www.3peak.com
1 / 21
TPA1881/TPA1882
40-V, 12-MHz, Zero-Drift Op Amps
Features

TPA1881/TPA1882
36-V, 12-MHz, Zero-Drift Op Amps
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TPA1881-SR -40 to 125°C SOP8 1881 3 Tape and Reel, 4000 TPA1881-SR
TPA1881-TR -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 A88 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 TPA1881-TR
TPA1882-SR -40 to 125°C SOP8 1882 3 Tape and Reel, 4000 TPA1882-SR
TPA1882-VR  -40 to 125°C MSOP8 1882 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 TPA1882-VR
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
21 / 21
TPA1881/TPA1882
36-V, 12-MHz, Zero-Drift Op Amps